Position

Community Services Program

Manager

Community Services Program

Manager

Theater Tech Coordinator
Ticket Office Supervisor

Theater Rentals & Technical

Supervisor

Senior Office Specialist

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Seasonal Temp

Other Positions Held City

Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Total Wages

$96,858

$87,511

$64,344
$53,854
$52,175

$36,197
$15,614
$14,979
$12,869
$11,022
$10,532
$10,073
$9,980
$9,570
$8,954
$8,801
$8,661
$8,090
$7,979
$7,333
$7,250
$7,168
$7,075
$6,577
$6,472
$6,306
$6,290
$6,223

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,021

$40,274

$29,697
$16,737
$14,563

$6,253
$0
$2,604
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,701
$1,154
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Seasonal Temp

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

$5,207
$4,970
$4,924
$4,919
$4,839
$4,652
$4,481
$4,353
$4,348
$3,935
$3,681
$3,550

$3,504
$3,491
$3,400

$3,364
$3,357
$3,300

$3,295
$3,229
$3,208
$3,100

$3,100

$3,028
$2,942
$2,934
$2,735
$2,728

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$567
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp

Seasonal Temp

Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

$2,700

$2,650

$2,637
$2,596
$2,500

$2,500

$2,433
$2,413
$2,336
$2,323
$2,300

$2,300

$2,300

$2,299
$2,261
$2,258
$2,251
$2,214
$2,200

$2,200

$2,200

$2,200

$2,192
$2,181

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0



Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

$2,175
$2,129
$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,100

$2,050
$2,049
$2,002
$2,000
$2,000

$2,000

$1,925
$1,870
$1,869
$1,845
$1,800

$1,718
$1,696
$1,600
$1,600

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$332
$0
$0
$0



Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

$1,548
$1,546
$1,546
$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,400

$1,394
$1,390
$1,321
$1,320
$1,312
$1,300

$1,295
$1,290
$1,250

$1,250

$1,200
$1,200

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$231
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0



Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

$1,200
$1,200

$1,200

$1,199
$1,169
$1,164
$1,111
$1,103
$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$1,050
$1,020
$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista

Vista

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000
$1,000

$1,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0



Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista

Vista
Vista

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$999
$960
$960
$836
$650

$606
$593
$580
$565
$550

$550

$550
$550

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0



Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Seasonal Temp

Temp Recreational
Establishment Emp

Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp
Seasonal Temp

Seasonal Temp

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts
Cultural Arts

$506
$506
$506
$445
$431
$407
$405
$263
$250

$190
$110
$107
$78
$49
$22
$7

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$21
$0
$0
$0
$0



