Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Program Manager		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$96,858	\$32,021
Community Services Program Manager		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$87,511	\$40,274
Theater Tech Coordinator		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$64,344	\$29,697
Ticket Office Supervisor		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$53,854	\$16,737
Theater Rentals & Technical Supervisor		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$52,175	\$14,563
Senior Office Specialist		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$36,197	\$6,253
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$15,614	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$14,979	\$2,604
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$12,869	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$11,022	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$10,532	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$10,073	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$9,980	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$9,570	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$8,954	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$8,801	\$1,701
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$8,661	\$1,154
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$8,090	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$7,979	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$7,333	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$7,250	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$7,168	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$7,075	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$6,577	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$6,472	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$6,306	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$6,290	\$0
Seasonal Temp		Vista	Cultural Arts	\$6,223	\$0

Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$5,207	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$4,970	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$4,924	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$4,919	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$4,839	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$4,652	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$4,481	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$4,353	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$4,348	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,935	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,681	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,550	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,504	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,491	\$567
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,400	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,364	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,357	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,300	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,295	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,229	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,208	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,100	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$3,028	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,942	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,934	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,735	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,728	\$0

Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,700	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,650	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,637	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,596	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,500	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,500	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,433	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,413	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,336	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,323	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,300	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,300	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,300	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,299	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,261	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,258	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,251	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,214	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,200	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,200	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,200	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,200	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,192	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,181	\$0

Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,175	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,129	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,100	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,050	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,049	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,002	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$2,000	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,925	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,870	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,869	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,845	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,800	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,718	\$332
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,696	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,600	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,600	\$0

Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,548	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,546	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,546	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,500	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,500	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,500	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,500	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,500	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,500	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,500	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,400	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,394	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,390	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,321	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,320	\$231
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,312	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,300	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,295	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,290	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,250	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,250	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,200	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,200	\$0

Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,200	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,200	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,200	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,199	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,169	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,164	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,111	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,103	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0

Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,100	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,050	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,020	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0

Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0

Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$1,000	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$999	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$960	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$960	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$836	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$650	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$606	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$593	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$580	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$565	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$550	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$550	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$550	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$550	\$0

Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$506	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$506	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$506	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$445	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$431	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$407	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$405	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$263	\$0
Temp Recreational Establishment Emp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$250	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$190	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$110	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$107	\$21
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$78	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$49	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$22	\$0
Seasonal Temp	Vista	Cultural Arts	\$7	\$0